Technical Data ELX1111 Effective January 2022
PTxx
Surface mount PTC thermistor
Product features
• Highly reliable monolithic structure, ideal for
high density SMT installation
• Ideal for overheat sensing applications
• 0603 (1608 metric) and 0805 (2012 metric)

(Ω)
Curie
temperature
(°C)
Sensing
temperature (4.7 kΩ)
(°C)
Sensing
temperature (47 kΩ)
(°C)
Maximum voltage
(Vdc)
Operating
temperature
(°C)
PT06R472P50 470±50% 50 65±5 80±7 32 -20 to +90 °C
PT06R472P60 470±50% 60 75±5 90±7 32 -20 to +100 °C
PT06R472P70 470±50% 70 85±5 100±7 32 -20 to +110 °C
PT06R472P80 470±50% 80 95±5 110±7 32 -20 to +120 °C
PT06R472P90 470±50% 90 105±5 120±7 32 -20 to +130 °C
PT06R472P100 470±50% 100 115±5 130±7 32 -20 to +140 °C
PT06R472P110 470±50% 110 125±5 140±7 32 -20 to +150 °C
PT06R472P120 470±50% 120 135±5 150±7 32 -20 to +160 °C
PT08R472P50 470±50% 50 65±5 80±7 32 -20 to +90 °C
PT08R472P60 470±50% 60 75±5 90±7 32 -20 to +100 °C
PT08R472P70 470±50% 70 85±5 100±7 32 -20 to +110 °C
PT08R472P80 470±50% 80 95±5 110±7 32 -20 to +120 °C
PT08R472P90 470±50% 90 105±5 120±7 32 -20 to +130 °C
PT08R472P100 470±50% 100 115±5 130±7 32 -20 to +140 °C
PT08R472P110 470±50% 110 125±5 140±7 32 -20 to +150 °C
PT08R472P120 470±50% 120 135±5 150±7 32 -20 to +160 °C
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122